THE NEW STAR IS
CLEVER
Conic Vascular Technology S.A.
Via Carlo Maderno, 23
6901 Lugano - Switzerland
Phone (+41) 91 910 77 88
Fax (+41) 91 923 91 19
Distributed by:
Swiss Technology
PTCA BALLOON CATHETER
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
BALLOON
DIAMETER
BALLOON LENGHT
10 mm 15 mm 20 mm 25 mm 30 mm 35 mm 40 mm
1.5 mm CV-150-10 CV-150-15 CV-150-20 - - - -
2.0 mm CV-200-10 CV-200-15 CV-200-20 CV-200-25 - - -
2.25 mm CV-225-10 CV-225-15 CV-225-20 CV-225-25 CV-225-30 CV-225-35 CV-225-40
2.50 mm CV-250-10 CV-250-15 CV-250-20 CV-250-25 CV-250-30 CV-250-35 CV-250-40
2.75 mm CV-275-10 CV-275-15 CV-275-20 CV-275-25 CV-275-30 CV-275-35 CV-275-40
3.0 mm CV-300-10 CV-300-15 CV-300-20 CV-300-25 CV-300-30 CV-300-35 CV-300-40
3.25 mm CV-325-10 CV-325-15 CV-325-20 CV-325-25 CV-325-30 CV-325-35 CV-325-40
3.5 mm CV-350-10 CV-350-15 CV-350-20 CV-350-25 CV-350-30 CV-350-35 CV-350-40
4.0 mm CV-400-10 CV-400-15 CV-400-20 CV-400-25 CV-400-30 CV-400-35 CV-400-40